DISTRICT LOIRET

Calcul classement challenge

FAIR PLAY SENIORS 2EME DIVISION

Seniors Departemental 2

Par nombre de matchs joués (hors forfaits)
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548992
500287
524970

500281
549443
552008

590703

505151
504865
550128

518551
529946
553261
504951

580847
517329
523930

546409
522765
505252
505118
525701
581549
523153

A. Escale F. Orleans
C.A. Pithiviers
Ste Mle O.C. St. Jean Braye

F.C.O. St. Jean De La Ruelle
A.S. Baccon Huisseau
Jargeau St.Denis F.C.

R.C. Bouzy Les Bordes

Ent.Et. Pithiverienne-Dadonville
U.S. Briare
Ormes St Peravy F.C.

U.S. Mle Olivet

Ent.S. Marigny Les Usages

Ent. Chaingy Saint Ay Football
C.S. Municipal Sully S/Loire

F. C. De La Vallee De L'Ouanne

Cerc.Laig. Bonny S/Loire
A.S. St. Benoit S/Loire

Donnery Fay F.C.

F.C. Mandorais

U.S. Ousson S/Loire

A.S. Corbeilles En Gatinais
Cerc.MI Post.Scol.J Ferry Fleury
U.S. De Cepoy Corquilleroy

F.C. De St. Denis En Val

Equipe Crédits Débits Nb. Total  Total

matchs pondéré
2 0 24 22 -24 - 1.09
2 0 34 22 -34 - 154
3 0 38 22 -38 - 1.72
1 0 42 22 -42 - 1.90
1 0 42 22 -42 - 1.90
1 0 47 22 47 - 213
1 0 49 22 49 - 222
1 0 50 22 50 - 2.27
1 0 50 22 -50 - 2.27
1 0 51 22 -51 - 231
2 0 52 22 -52 - 2.36
1 0 60 22 -60 - 272
1 0 64 22 -64 - 290
2 0 68 22 -68 - 3.09
1 0 74 22 74 - 336
1 0 74 22 -74 - 3.36
1 0 80 22 -80 - 3.63
1 0 82 22 -82 - 3.72
1 0 109 22 -109 - 4.95
1 0 114 22 -114 - 5.18
1 0 120 22 -120 - 545
1 0 140 22 -140 - 6.36
1 0 146 22 -146 - 6.63
1 0 2487 22 -2487 -113.04
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